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Other timetables available in this area that may interest you

Timetable Routes

Link CityLink, InnerLink, OuterLink, 
TāmakiLink

Mt Wellington, Sylvia Park, 
Pt England

32, 66, 67A, 67B, 70, 74, 298, 
321, 323, 744, 782

Mission Bay, St Heliers, 
Glendowie, Orakei

Tāmaki Link, 76, 744, 774, 775, 
781, 782, 783

Howick, Bucklands Beach, Pakuranga
70, 72C, 72M, 72X, 711, 712, 
733, 734, 735

Botany, Mission Heights, Flat Bush
31, 35, 70, 314, 351, 352, 353, 
355, 739

Central Isthmus Crosstowns 64, 65, 66, 67A, 67B, 68 

Train timetable
Eastern Line 
Southern Line 
Onehunga Line

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates.
When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, 
normal Saturday timetables operate.

Over Christmas and the New Year, a reduced timetable may operate.
If you’re travelling during this time visit AT.govt.nz to plan your trip, 
or call 0800 103 080.
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65 Coyle Park, Walker Park, Selwyn 
Village and Pt Chevalier to Glen Innes 

via St Lukes Interchange, Balmoral Rd, 
Greenlane and Remuera Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 

- 05:50 - 05:58 06:05 06:09 06:19 06:34
06:05 - - 06:13 06:20 06:24 06:34 06:51

- 06:20 - 06:28 06:35 06:39 06:49 07:04
06:35 - - 06:43 06:50 06:54 07:04 07:21

- 06:50 - 06:58 07:05 07:09 07:19 07:36
- 07:05 - 07:13 07:20 07:24 07:34 07:51
- 07:20 - 07:28 07:35 07:40 07:51 08:11
- 07:35 - 07:43 07:50 07:55 08:06 08:26
- 07:42 - 07:50 07:57 08:02 08:13 08:33
- 07:50 - 08:01 08:10 08:15 08:27 08:50
- 08:05 - 08:16 08:25 08:30 08:42 09:05
- 08:20 - 08:31 08:40 08:45 08:57 09:18
- 08:35 - 08:46 08:55 09:00 09:12 09:33
- 08:50 - 09:01 09:08 09:12 09:24 09:40
- - 09:03 09:18 09:25 09:29 09:39 09:55
- 09:20 - 09:33 09:40 09:44 09:54 10:10
- - 09:33 09:48 09:55 09:59 10:09 10:25
- 09:50 - 10:03 10:10 10:14 10:24 10:40

Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

- - :03 :18 :25 :29 :39 :55
- :20 - :33 :40 :40 :54 :10
- - :33 :48 :55 :59 :09 :25
- :50 - :03 :10 :14 :24 :40

Until - 16:50 - 17:04 17:14 17:20 17:36 17:58
- 17:05 - 17:19 17:29 17:35 17:47 18:05
- 17:20 - 17:34 17:42 17:47 17:59 18:17
- 17:35 - 17:45 17:53 17:58 18:10 18:28
- 17:50 - 18:00 18:08 18:13 18:25 18:43
- 18:05 - 18:12 18:19 18:24 18:34 18:52
- 18:20 - 18:27 18:34 18:39 18:49 19:07
- 18:35 - 18:42 18:49 18:54 19:04 19:20
- 18:50 - 18:57 19:04 19:09 19:19 19:35
- 19:05 - 19:12 19:18 19:22 19:32 19:46

19:20 - - 19:27 19:33 19:37 19:47 20:03
- 19:35 - 19:42 19:48 19:52 20:02 20:16

19:50 - - 19:57 20:03 20:07 20:17 20:33
- 20:05 - 20:12 20:18 20:22 20:30 20:45

20:20 - - 20:27 20:33 20:37 20:45 21:02
- 20:35 - 20:42 20:48 20:52 21:00 21:15

20:50 - - 20:57 21:03 21:07 21:15 21:32
- 21:05 - 21:12 21:18 21:22 21:30 21:45

FREQUENT 

9

65 Coyle Park, Walker Park, Selwyn 
Village and Pt Chevalier to Glen Innes 

via St Lukes Interchange, Balmoral Rd, 
Greenlane and Remuera Rd
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Monday 
to Friday
cont ...

21:20 - - 21:27 21:33 21:37 21:45 22:02
- 21:35 - 21:42 21:48 21:52 22:00 22:15

21:50 - - 21:57 22:03 22:07 22:15 22:32
- 22:05 - 22:12 22:18 22:22 22:30 22:45

22:20 - - 22:27 22:33 22:37 22:45 23:02
- 22:35 - 22:42 22:48 22:52 23:00 23:15

22:50 - - 22:57 23:03 23:07 23:15 23:32
- 23:05 - 23:12 23:18 23:22 23:30 23:45

23:20 - - 23:27 23:33 23:37 23:45 00:02
- 23:35 - 23:42 23:48 23:52 00:00 00:15

23:50 - - 23:57 00:03 00:07 00:15 00:32

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
Service from Selwyn Village  runs every 30 minutes between 
09:03am to 04:33pm

FREQUENT 
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65 Coyle Park, Walker Park, Selwyn 
Village and Pt Chevalier to Glen Innes 

via St Lukes Interchange, Balmoral Rd, 
Greenlane and Remuera Rd
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Saturday , 
Sunday and 
Public Holidays 
cont ...

- 22:15 - 22:25 22:30 22:34 22:43 22:54
22:30 - - 22:40 22:45 22:49 22:58 23:11

- 22:45 - 22:55 23:00 23:04 23:13 23:24
23:00 - - 23:10 23:15 23:19 23:28 23:41

- 23:15 - 23:25 23:30 23:34 23:43 23:54
23:30 - - 23:40 23:45 23:49 23:58 00:11

- 23:45 - 23:55 00:00 00:04 00:13 00:24

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
Service from Selwyn Village  runs every 30 minutes between 
09:03am to 04:33pm
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65 Coyle Park, Walker Park, Selwyn 
Village and Pt Chevalier to Glen Innes 

via St Lukes Interchange, Balmoral Rd, 
Greenlane and Remuera Rd

Co
yl

e 
Pa

rk
 

(s
to

p 
80

00
)

W
al

ke
r P

ar
k 

(s
to

p 
80

98
)

Se
lw

yn
 V

ill
ag

e 
(s

to
p 

87
66

)

St
op

 D
 S

t L
uk

es
 

(s
to

p 
80

44
)

St
op

 C
 M

ou
nt

 E
de

n/
Ba

lm
or

al
 In

te
rc

ha
ng

e 
(s

to
p 

80
38

)

St
op

 D
 M

an
uk

au
 R

d/
G

re
en

 L
n 

W
 

(s
to

p 
80

94
)

Re
m

ue
ra

 R
oa

d/
Re

m
ue

ra
 V

ill
ag

e 
Sh

op
s 

(s
to

p 
74

22
)

St
op

 A
 G

le
n 

In
ne

s 
St

at
io

n 
(s

to
p 

87
99

)

Saturday , 
Sunday and 
Public Holidays 

- 06:04 - 06:13 06:18 06:21 06:29 06:39
06:19 - - 06:28 06:33 06:36 06:44 06:56

- 06:34 - 06:43 06:48 06:51 06:59 07:09
06:49 - - 06:58 07:03 07:06 07:14 07:26

- 07:04 - 07:13 07:18 07:21 07:29 07:39
- 07:19 - 07:28 07:33 07:36 07:44 07:54
- 07:34 - 07:43 07:48 07:51 07:59 08:09
- 07:45 - 07:54 08:00 08:04 08:12 08:24
- 08:00 - 08:09 08:15 08:19 08:27 08:39
- 08:15 - 08:24 08:30 08:34 08:42 08:54
- 08:30 - 08:39 08:45 08:49 08:57 09:14
- 08:45 - 08:54 09:00 09:04 09:12 09:29
- - 09:00 09:17 09:24 09:29 09:39 09:52
- 09:15 - 09:32 09:39 09:44 09:54 10:05
- - 09:30 09:47 09:54 09:59 10:09 10:22
- 09:45 - 10:02 10:09 10:14 10:24 10:35

Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

- - :00 :17 :24 :29 :39 :55
- :15 - :32 :39 :44 :54 :05
- - :30 :47 :54 :59 :09 :25
- :45 - :02 :09 :14 :24 :35

Until - 16:45 - 17:02 17:09 17:14 17:24 17:35
- 17:00 - 17:16 17:23 17:27 17:37 17:50
- 17:15 - 17:31 17:38 17:42 17:52 18:05
- 17:30 - 17:46 17:53 17:57 18:07 18:20
- 17:45 - 18:01 18:08 18:12 18:22 18:35
- 18:00 - 18:16 18:23 18:27 18:37 18:48
- 18:15 - 18:31 18:38 18:42 18:52 19:03
- 18:30 - 18:46 18:53 18:57 19:07 19:16
- 18:45 - 19:01 19:06 19:10 19:19 19:27

19:00 - - 19:10 19:15 19:19 19:28 19:41
- 19:15 - 19:25 19:30 19:34 19:43 19:54

19:30 - - 19:40 19:45 19:49 19:58 20:11
- 19:45 - 19:55 20:00 20:04 20:13 20:24

20:00 - - 20:10 20:15 20:19 20:28 20:41
- 20:15 - 20:25 20:30 20:34 20:43 20:54

20:30 - - 20:40 20:45 20:49 20:58 21:11
- 20:45 - 20:55 21:00 21:04 21:13 21:24

21:00 - - 21:10 21:15 21:19 21:28 21:41
- 21:15 - 21:25 21:30 21:34 21:43 21:54

21:30 - - 21:40 21:45 21:49 21:58 22:11
- 21:45 - 21:55 22:00 22:04 22:13 22:24

22:00 - - 22:10 22:15 22:19 22:28 22:41

FREQUENT 
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65 Glen Innes to Pt Chevalier and 
Selwyn Village

via Remuera Rd, Greenlane, 
Balmoral Rd and St Lukes
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:45 06:03 06:06 06:12 06:22 06:26 - -
06:00 06:15 06:18 06:27 06:37 - 06:39 -
06:15 06:30 06:33 06:42 06:52 - 06:54 -
06:30 06:45 06:48 06:57 07:07 - 07:09 -
06:45 07:00 07:03 07:12 07:26 - 07:29 -
07:00 07:20 07:23 07:32 07:45 - 07:48 -
07:15 07:35 07:38 07:47 08:00 - 08:03 -
07:30 07:52 07:55 08:04 08:24 - 08:28 -
07:45 08:07 08:10 08:19 08:40 - 08:44 -
08:00 08:22 08:25 08:34 08:50 - 08:52 08:55
08:15 08:38 08:41 08:52 09:12 - 09:15 -
08:30 08:53 08:56 09:07 09:20 - 09:22 09:25
08:45 09:08 09:11 09:22 09:38 - 09:42 -
09:00 09:23 09:26 09:37 09:50 - 09:52 09:55
09:15 09:38 09:41 09:52 10:07 - 10:10 -
09:30 09:53 09:56 10:07 10:20 - 10:22 10:25
09:45 10:08 10:11 10:22 10:37 - 10:40 -

Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:00 :23 :26 :37 :50 - :52 :55
:15 :38 :41 :52 :07 - :10 -
:30 :53 :56 :07 :20 - :22 :25
:45 :08 :11 :22 :37 - :40 -

Until 14:45 15:09 15:13 15:25 15:42 - 15:44 -
15:00 15:24 15:28 15:40 15:57 - 16:00 16:06
15:15 15:39 15:43 15:55 16:12 - 16:14 -
15:30 15:54 15:58 16:10 16:27 - 16:30 16:36
15:45 16:09 16:13 16:25 16:42 - 16:44 -
16:00 16:24 16:28 16:40 16:57 - 17:00 17:06
16:18 16:42 16:46 16:58 17:15 - 17:17 -
16:33 16:57 17:01 17:13 17:28 - 17:30 17:33
16:48 17:13 17:17 17:29 17:45 - 17:47 -
17:03 17:28 17:32 17:44 18:00 - 18:02 -
17:18 17:43 17:47 17:59 18:15 - 18:17 -
17:33 17:57 18:00 18:10 18:28 - 18:32 -
17:48 18:11 18:14 18:24 18:40 - 18:43 -
18:03 18:26 18:29 18:39 18:51 - 18:53 -
18:15 18:35 18:38 18:48 19:00 - 19:02 -
18:30 18:52 18:55 19:02 19:13 19:19 - -
18:45 19:04 19:07 19:17 19:29 - 19:32 -
19:00 19:22 19:25 19:32 19:41 19:45 - -
19:15 19:34 19:37 19:47 19:56 - 19:58 -
19:30 19:52 19:55 20:01 20:09 20:15 - -
19:45 20:04 20:07 20:16 20:25 - 20:28 -

FREQUENT 
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65 Glen Innes to Pt Chevalier and 
Selwyn Village

via Remuera Rd, Greenlane, 
Balmoral Rd and St Lukes
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Monday 
to Friday
cont ...

20:00 20:22 20:25 20:31 20:39 20:45 - -
20:15 20:34 20:37 20:46 20:55 - 20:58 -
20:30 20:52 20:55 21:01 21:09 21:15 - -
20:45 21:04 21:07 21:16 21:25 - 21:28 -
21:00 21:22 21:25 21:31 21:39 21:45 - -
21:15 21:34 21:37 21:46 21:55 - 21:58 -
21:30 21:52 21:55 22:01 22:09 22:15 - -
21:45 22:04 22:07 22:16 22:25 - 22:28 -
22:00 22:22 22:25 22:31 22:39 22:45 - -
22:15 22:34 22:37 22:46 22:55 - 22:58 -
22:30 22:52 22:55 23:01 23:09 23:15 - -
22:45 23:04 23:07 23:16 23:25 - 23:28 -
23:00 23:22 23:25 23:31 23:37 23:41 - -
23:15 23:34 23:37 23:46 23:52 - 23:54 -
23:30 23:52 23:55 00:01 00:07 00:11 - -
23:45 00:04 00:07 00:16 00:22 - 00:24 -

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
Service to Selwyn Village runs every 30 minutes between  
08:00am to 04:33pm

FREQUENT 
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65 Glen Innes to Pt Chevalier and 
Selwyn Village

via Remuera Rd, Greenlane, 
Balmoral Rd and St Lukes
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Saturday , 
Sunday and 
Public Holidays 

06:00 06:17 06:19 06:24 06:36 06:40 - -
06:15 06:30 06:32 06:39 06:51 - 06:53 -
06:30 06:45 06:47 06:54 07:06 - 07:08 -
06:45 07:00 07:02 07:09 07:21 - 07:23 -
07:00 07:15 07:17 07:24 07:36 - 07:38 -
07:15 07:30 07:32 07:39 07:51 - 07:53 -
07:30 07:45 07:47 07:54 08:06 - 08:08 -
07:45 08:00 08:02 08:09 08:21 - 08:23 -
08:00 08:21 08:24 08:34 08:52 - 08:54 08:56
08:15 08:36 08:39 08:49 09:07 - 09:09 -
08:30 08:51 08:54 09:04 09:22 - 09:24 09:26
08:45 09:06 09:09 09:19 09:37 - 09:39 -
09:00 09:21 09:24 09:34 09:52 - 09:54 09:56
09:15 09:36 09:39 09:49 10:07 - 10:09 -
09:30 09:51 09:54 10:04 10:22 - 10:24 10:26
09:45 10:06 10:09 10:19 10:37 - 10:39 -

Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:00 :21 :24 :34 :52 - :54 :56
:15 :36 :39 :49 :07 - :09 -
:30 :51 :54 :04 :22 - :24 :26
:45 :06 :09 :19 :37 - :39 -

Until 14:45 15:06 15:09 15:19 15:37 - 15:39 -
15:00 15:21 15:24 15:34 15:52 - 15:54 15:56
15:15 15:36 15:39 15:49 16:07 - 16:09 -
15:30 15:51 15:54 16:04 16:22 - 16:24 16:26
15:45 16:06 16:09 16:19 16:37 - 16:39 -
16:00 16:21 16:24 16:34 16:52 - 16:54 16:56
16:15 16:36 16:39 16:49 17:07 - 17:09 -
16:30 16:51 16:54 17:04 17:22 - 17:24 17:26
16:45 17:06 17:09 17:19 17:37 - 17:39 -
17:00 17:21 17:24 17:34 17:52 - 17:54 17:56
17:15 17:37 17:40 17:50 18:06 - 18:10 -
17:30 17:52 17:55 18:05 18:19 - 18:23 -
17:45 18:07 18:10 18:20 18:30 - 18:32 -
18:00 18:25 18:28 18:35 18:45 18:49 - -
18:15 18:37 18:40 18:50 19:00 - 19:02 -
18:30 18:55 18:58 19:05 19:15 19:19 - -
18:45 19:07 19:10 19:20 19:30 - 19:32 -
19:00 19:21 19:24 19:30 19:40 19:47 - -
19:15 19:33 19:36 19:45 19:55 - 19:58 -
19:30 19:48 19:51 20:00 20:08 - 20:10 -
19:45 20:06 20:09 20:15 20:23 20:26 - -

FREQUENT 
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65 Glen Innes to Pt Chevalier and 
Selwyn Village

via Remuera Rd, Greenlane, 
Balmoral Rd and St Lukes
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Saturday , 
Sunday and 
Public Holidays 
cont ...

20:00 20:18 20:21 20:30 20:38 - 20:39 -
20:15 20:36 20:39 20:45 20:53 20:56 - -
20:30 20:48 20:51 21:00 21:08 - 21:09 -
20:45 21:06 21:09 21:15 21:23 21:26 - -
21:00 21:18 21:21 21:30 21:38 - 21:39 -
21:15 21:36 21:39 21:45 21:53 21:56 - -
21:30 21:48 21:51 22:00 22:08 - 22:09 -
21:45 22:06 22:09 22:15 22:23 22:26 - -
22:00 22:18 22:21 22:30 22:38 - 22:39 -
22:15 22:36 22:39 22:45 22:53 22:56 - -
22:30 22:48 22:51 23:00 23:08 - 23:09 -
22:45 23:06 23:09 23:15 23:23 23:26 - -
23:00 23:18 23:21 23:30 23:38 - 23:39 -
23:15 23:36 23:39 23:45 23:53 23:56 - -
23:30 23:48 23:51 00:00 00:08 - 00:09 -
23:45 00:06 00:09 00:15 00:23 00:26 - -

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
Service to Selwyn Village runs every 30 minutes between  
08:00am to 05:00pm

FREQUENT 
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FREQUENT 

75 Glen Innes to Wynyard Quarter

via Remuera Rd, Newmarket, Auckland 
City Hospital and Wellesley St
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Monday 
to Friday
cont ...

16:45 16:57 17:01 17:12 17:24 17:40 17:52
17:00 17:12 17:16 17:27 17:39 17:55 18:07
17:15 17:27 17:31 17:42 17:53 18:07 18:18
17:30 17:42 17:46 17:57 18:08 18:22 18:33
17:45 17:57 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:35 18:45
18:00 18:10 18:13 18:21 18:31 18:43 18:53
18:15 18:25 18:28 18:36 18:44 18:55 19:04
18:30 18:40 18:43 18:51 18:59 19:10 19:19
18:45 18:55 18:58 19:06 19:14 19:25 19:34
19:00 19:10 19:13 19:21 19:29 19:39 19:47
19:15 19:25 19:28 19:36 19:44 19:54 20:02
19:30 19:40 19:43 19:51 19:59 20:09 20:17
19:45 19:53 19:56 20:03 20:10 20:20 20:28
20:00 20:08 20:11 20:18 20:25 20:35 20:43
20:15 20:23 20:26 20:33 20:40 20:50 20:58
20:30 20:38 20:41 20:48 20:55 21:04 21:11
20:45 20:53 20:56 21:03 21:10 21:19 21:26
21:00 21:08 21:10 21:17 21:23 21:31 21:38
21:15 21:23 21:25 21:32 21:38 21:46 21:53
21:30 21:38 21:40 21:47 21:53 22:01 22:08
21:45 21:53 21:55 22:02 22:08 22:16 22:23
22:00 22:08 22:10 22:17 22:23 22:31 22:38
22:15 22:23 22:25 22:32 22:38 22:46 22:53
22:30 22:38 22:40 22:47 22:53 23:01 23:08
22:45 22:53 22:55 23:02 23:08 23:16 23:23
23:00 23:08 23:10 23:17 23:23 23:31 23:38
23:15 23:23 23:25 23:32 23:38 23:46 23:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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FREQUENT 

75 Glen Innes to Wynyard Quarter

via Remuera Rd, Newmarket, Auckland 
City Hospital and Wellesley St
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:30 05:38 05:40 05:47 05:54 06:03 06:10
05:45 05:53 05:55 06:02 06:09 06:19 06:27
06:00 06:09 06:11 06:19 06:28 06:39 06:48
06:15 06:24 06:26 06:34 06:44 06:56 07:06
06:30 06:39 06:41 06:49 07:00 07:13 07:24
06:40 06:49 06:51 06:59 07:11 07:26 07:38
06:50 07:02 07:06 07:16 07:26 07:38 07:48
07:00 07:12 07:16 07:26 07:36 07:50 08:00
07:05 07:17 07:21 07:31 07:41 07:55 08:05
07:10 07:22 07:26 07:36 07:46 08:00 08:10
07:15 07:28 07:33 07:45 07:55 08:07 08:17
07:20 07:33 07:38 07:50 08:00 08:12 08:22
07:25 07:40 07:44 07:57 08:08 08:22 08:33
07:30 07:45 07:49 08:02 08:13 08:27 08:38
07:35 07:50 07:54 08:07 08:18 08:32 08:43
07:40 07:55 07:59 08:12 08:23 08:37 08:48
07:45 08:00 08:04 08:17 08:28 08:42 08:53
07:50 08:05 08:09 08:22 08:33 08:47 08:58
07:55 08:10 08:14 08:27 08:38 08:52 09:03
08:00 08:15 08:19 08:32 08:43 08:57 09:08
08:10 08:25 08:29 08:42 08:53 09:07 09:18
08:20 08:35 08:39 08:52 09:03 09:17 09:28
08:30 08:42 08:46 08:57 09:07 09:20 09:30
08:40 08:52 08:56 09:07 09:16 09:29 09:38
08:50 09:02 09:06 09:17 09:26 09:39 09:48
09:00 09:12 09:16 09:27 09:36 09:49 09:58
09:15 09:27 09:31 09:42 09:51 10:03 10:12
09:30 09:42 09:46 09:56 10:05 10:16 10:25
09:45 09:57 10:01 10:11 10:20 10:31 10:40

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :12 :16 :26 :35 :46 :55
:15 :27 :31 :41 :50 :01 :10
:30 :42 :46 :56 :05 :16 :25
:45 :57 :01 :11 :20 :31 :40

until 13:45 13:57 14:01 14:11 14:20 14:31 14:40
14:00 14:12 14:16 14:26 14:35 14:46 14:55
14:15 14:27 14:31 14:41 14:50 15:01 15:10
14:30 14:42 14:46 14:56 15:06 15:18 15:28
14:45 14:57 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:33 15:43
15:00 15:13 15:17 15:29 15:39 15:53 16:03
15:15 15:28 15:32 15:44 15:54 16:08 16:18
15:30 15:43 15:47 15:59 16:09 16:23 16:33
15:45 15:58 16:02 16:14 16:24 16:38 16:48
16:00 16:13 16:17 16:29 16:39 16:53 17:03
16:15 16:28 16:32 16:44 16:54 17:08 17:18
16:30 16:43 16:47 16:59 17:09 17:23 17:33
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FREQUENT 

75 Glen Innes to Wynyard Quarter

via Remuera Rd, Newmarket, Auckland 
City Hospital and Wellesley St
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Saturday
cont‥

17:30 17:40 17:44 17:53 18:00 18:10 18:18
17:45 17:55 17:59 18:08 18:15 18:25 18:33
18:00 18:09 18:11 18:19 18:28 18:39 18:48
18:15 18:24 18:26 18:34 18:43 18:54 19:03
18:30 18:39 18:41 18:49 18:58 19:09 19:18
18:45 18:54 18:56 19:04 19:11 19:21 19:29
19:00 19:09 19:11 19:19 19:25 19:34 19:41
19:15 19:24 19:26 19:34 19:40 19:49 19:56
19:30 19:39 19:41 19:49 19:55 20:04 20:11
19:45 19:54 19:56 20:04 20:10 20:19 20:26
20:00 20:08 20:10 20:17 20:24 20:34 20:41
20:15 20:23 20:25 20:32 20:39 20:49 20:56
20:30 20:38 20:40 20:47 20:54 21:04 21:11
20:45 20:53 20:55 21:02 21:09 21:19 21:26
21:00 21:08 21:10 21:17 21:24 21:34 21:41
21:15 21:23 21:25 21:32 21:39 21:49 21:56
21:30 21:38 21:40 21:47 21:54 22:04 22:11
21:45 21:53 21:55 22:02 22:09 22:19 22:26
22:00 22:08 22:10 22:17 22:24 22:34 22:41
22:15 22:23 22:25 22:32 22:39 22:49 22:56
22:30 22:38 22:40 22:47 22:54 23:04 23:11
22:45 22:53 22:55 23:02 23:09 23:19 23:26
23:00 23:08 23:10 23:17 23:24 23:34 23:41
23:15 23:23 23:25 23:32 23:39 23:49 23:56

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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FREQUENT 

75 Glen Innes to Wynyard Quarter

via Remuera Rd, Newmarket, Auckland 
City Hospital and Wellesley St
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Saturday 05:45 05:53 05:55 06:02 06:08 06:16 06:23
06:15 06:23 06:25 06:32 06:39 06:48 06:55
06:45 06:53 06:55 07:02 07:09 07:18 07:25
07:00 07:08 07:11 07:18 07:25 07:34 07:41
07:15 07:23 07:26 07:33 07:40 07:49 07:56
07:30 07:38 07:41 07:48 07:55 08:04 08:11
07:45 07:53 07:56 08:03 08:10 08:19 08:26
08:00 08:08 08:11 08:18 08:26 08:37 08:45
08:15 08:23 08:26 08:33 08:41 08:52 09:00
08:30 08:39 08:42 08:50 08:57 09:07 09:15
08:45 08:54 08:57 09:05 09:12 09:22 09:30
09:00 09:11 09:15 09:25 09:33 09:43 09:51
09:15 09:26 09:30 09:40 09:48 09:58 10:06
09:30 09:41 09:45 09:55 10:03 10:13 10:21
09:45 09:56 10:00 10:10 10:18 10:28 10:36
10:00 10:12 10:16 10:27 10:36 10:47 10:56
10:15 10:27 10:31 10:42 10:51 11:02 11:11
10:30 10:42 10:46 10:57 11:06 11:17 11:26
10:45 10:57 11:01 11:12 11:21 11:32 11:41
11:00 11:12 11:16 11:27 11:36 11:47 11:56
11:15 11:27 11:31 11:42 11:51 12:02 12:11
11:30 11:42 11:46 11:57 12:06 12:17 12:26
11:45 11:57 12:01 12:12 12:21 12:32 12:41
12:00 12:12 12:16 12:27 12:37 12:50 13:00
12:15 12:27 12:31 12:42 12:52 13:05 13:15
12:30 12:42 12:46 12:57 13:07 13:20 13:30
12:45 12:57 13:01 13:12 13:22 13:35 13:45
13:00 13:12 13:16 13:27 13:36 13:47 13:56
13:15 13:27 13:31 13:42 13:51 14:02 14:11
13:30 13:42 13:46 13:57 14:06 14:17 14:26
13:45 13:57 14:01 14:12 14:21 14:32 14:41
14:00 14:12 14:16 14:27 14:36 14:47 14:56
14:15 14:27 14:31 14:42 14:51 15:02 15:11
14:30 14:42 14:46 14:57 15:06 15:17 15:26
14:45 14:57 15:01 15:12 15:21 15:32 15:41
15:00 15:10 15:14 15:23 15:32 15:43 15:52
15:15 15:25 15:29 15:38 15:47 15:58 16:07
15:30 15:40 15:44 15:53 16:02 16:13 16:22
15:45 15:55 15:59 16:08 16:17 16:28 16:37
16:00 16:10 16:14 16:23 16:32 16:43 16:52
16:15 16:25 16:29 16:38 16:47 16:58 17:07
16:30 16:40 16:44 16:53 17:02 17:13 17:22
16:45 16:55 16:59 17:08 17:17 17:28 17:37
17:00 17:10 17:14 17:23 17:32 17:43 17:52
17:15 17:25 17:29 17:38 17:47 17:58 18:07
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FREQUENT 

75 Glen Innes to Wynyard Quarter

via Remuera Rd, Newmarket, Auckland 
City Hospital and Wellesley St
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 
cont‥

17:15 17:25 17:28 17:36 17:44 17:54 18:02
17:30 17:40 17:43 17:51 17:59 18:09 18:17
17:45 17:55 17:58 18:06 18:14 18:24 18:32
18:00 18:10 18:13 18:21 18:28 18:38 18:45
18:15 18:25 18:28 18:36 18:43 18:53 19:00
18:30 18:38 18:40 18:47 18:55 19:06 19:15
18:45 18:53 18:55 19:02 19:10 19:21 19:30
19:00 19:08 19:10 19:17 19:24 19:34 19:41
19:15 19:23 19:25 19:32 19:39 19:49 19:56
19:30 19:38 19:40 19:47 19:54 20:04 20:11
19:45 19:53 19:55 20:02 20:09 20:19 20:26
20:00 20:08 20:10 20:17 20:23 20:31 20:38
20:15 20:23 20:25 20:32 20:38 20:46 20:53
20:30 20:38 20:40 20:47 20:53 21:01 21:08
20:45 20:53 20:55 21:02 21:08 21:16 21:23
21:00 21:08 21:10 21:17 21:23 21:31 21:38
21:15 21:23 21:25 21:32 21:38 21:46 21:53
21:30 21:38 21:40 21:47 21:53 22:01 22:08
21:45 21:53 21:55 22:02 22:08 22:16 22:23
22:00 22:08 22:10 22:17 22:23 22:31 22:38
22:15 22:23 22:25 22:32 22:38 22:46 22:53
22:30 22:38 22:40 22:47 22:53 23:01 23:08
22:45 22:53 22:55 23:02 23:08 23:16 23:23
23:00 23:08 23:10 23:17 23:23 23:31 23:38
23:15 23:23 23:25 23:32 23:38 23:46 23:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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FREQUENT 

75 Glen Innes to Wynyard Quarter

via Remuera Rd, Newmarket, Auckland 
City Hospital and Wellesley St
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 

05:45 05:53 05:55 06:02 06:08 06:16 06:23
06:15 06:23 06:25 06:32 06:38 06:46 06:53
06:45 06:53 06:55 07:02 07:08 07:16 07:23
07:00 07:08 07:10 07:17 07:24 07:33 07:40
07:15 07:23 07:25 07:32 07:39 07:49 07:56
07:30 07:38 07:40 07:47 07:54 08:04 08:11
07:45 07:53 07:55 08:02 08:09 08:19 08:26
08:00 08:08 08:10 08:17 08:24 08:34 08:41
08:15 08:23 08:25 08:32 08:39 08:49 08:56
08:30 08:38 08:40 08:47 08:54 09:04 09:11
08:45 08:54 08:56 09:04 09:12 09:23 09:31
09:00 09:09 09:11 09:19 09:27 09:38 09:46
09:15 09:24 09:26 09:34 09:42 09:53 10:01
09:30 09:39 09:41 09:49 09:57 10:08 10:16
09:45 09:54 09:56 10:04 10:12 10:23 10:31
10:00 10:09 10:11 10:19 10:27 10:38 10:46
10:15 10:25 10:29 10:38 10:46 10:56 11:04
10:30 10:40 10:44 10:53 11:01 11:11 11:19
10:45 10:55 10:59 11:08 11:16 11:26 11:34
11:00 11:10 11:14 11:23 11:31 11:41 11:49
11:15 11:25 11:29 11:38 11:46 11:57 12:06
11:30 11:40 11:44 11:53 12:01 12:12 12:21
11:45 11:55 11:59 12:08 12:16 12:27 12:36
12:00 12:10 12:14 12:23 12:31 12:42 12:51
12:15 12:25 12:29 12:38 12:46 12:57 13:06
12:30 12:40 12:44 12:53 13:01 13:12 13:21
12:45 12:55 12:59 13:08 13:16 13:27 13:36
13:00 13:10 13:14 13:23 13:31 13:42 13:51
13:15 13:25 13:29 13:38 13:46 13:57 14:06
13:30 13:40 13:44 13:53 14:01 14:12 14:21
13:45 13:55 13:59 14:08 14:16 14:27 14:36
14:00 14:10 14:14 14:23 14:31 14:42 14:51
14:15 14:25 14:29 14:38 14:46 14:57 15:06
14:30 14:40 14:44 14:53 15:01 15:12 15:21
14:45 14:55 14:59 15:08 15:16 15:27 15:36
15:00 15:10 15:14 15:23 15:31 15:42 15:51
15:15 15:25 15:29 15:38 15:46 15:56 16:04
15:30 15:40 15:43 15:51 15:59 16:10 16:19
15:45 15:55 15:58 16:06 16:14 16:25 16:34
16:00 16:10 16:13 16:21 16:29 16:40 16:49
16:15 16:25 16:28 16:36 16:44 16:55 17:04
16:30 16:40 16:43 16:51 16:59 17:10 17:19
16:45 16:55 16:58 17:06 17:14 17:25 17:34
17:00 17:10 17:13 17:21 17:29 17:39 17:47
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Monday to 
Friday cont‥

16:30 16:37 16:48 16:57 17:09 17:15 17:41
16:40 16:47 16:58 17:07 17:19 17:25 17:51
16:47 16:54 17:05 17:14 17:26 17:32 18:00
16:55 17:02 17:13 17:22 17:34 17:40 18:08
17:02 17:09 17:20 17:29 17:41 17:47 18:15
17:10 17:17 17:28 17:37 17:48 17:54 18:19
17:20 17:27 17:38 17:47 17:58 18:04 18:29
17:30 17:37 17:48 17:57 18:08 18:14 18:39
17:40 17:47 17:58 18:07 18:17 18:21 18:42
17:50 17:57 18:08 18:17 18:27 18:31 18:52
18:00 18:07 18:18 18:27 18:37 18:41 18:58
18:10 18:16 18:25 18:32 18:40 18:44 19:04
18:20 18:26 18:35 18:42 18:50 18:54 19:14
18:30 18:36 18:45 18:52 19:00 19:04 19:24
18:40 18:46 18:55 19:02 19:09 19:12 19:27
18:50 18:56 19:05 19:12 19:19 19:22 19:37
19:00 19:06 19:15 19:22 19:29 19:32 19:47
19:15 19:21 19:30 19:37 19:44 19:47 20:02
19:30 19:36 19:45 19:52 19:59 20:02 20:17
19:45 19:51 20:00 20:07 20:14 20:17 20:32
20:00 20:06 20:15 20:22 20:29 20:32 20:47
20:15 20:20 20:28 20:34 20:40 20:43 20:58
20:30 20:35 20:43 20:49 20:55 20:58 21:13
20:45 20:50 20:58 21:04 21:10 21:13 21:28
21:00 21:05 21:13 21:19 21:25 21:28 21:43
21:15 21:20 21:28 21:34 21:40 21:43 21:58
21:30 21:35 21:43 21:49 21:55 21:58 22:13
21:45 21:50 21:58 22:04 22:10 22:13 22:28
22:00 22:05 22:13 22:19 22:24 22:26 22:43
22:15 22:20 22:28 22:34 22:39 22:41 22:54
22:30 22:35 22:43 22:49 22:54 22:56 23:09
22:45 22:49 22:56 23:01 23:06 23:08 23:20
23:00 23:04 23:11 23:16 23:21 23:23 23:35
23:15 23:19 23:26 23:31 23:36 23:38 23:50
23:30 23:34 23:41 23:46 23:51 23:53 00:05
23:45 23:49 23:56 00:01 00:06 00:08 00:20
00:00 00:04 00:11 00:16 00:21 00:23 00:35

Friday only 01:00 01:04 01:09 01:14 01:18 01:20 01:35
Friday only 02:00 02:04 02:09 02:14 02:18 02:20 02:35
Friday only 03:00 03:04 03:09 03:14 03:18 03:20 03:35

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:30 06:36 06:44 06:51 06:57 07:00 07:14
06:45 06:51 06:59 07:06 07:12 07:15 07:29
07:00 07:06 07:14 07:21 07:27 07:30 07:46
07:15 07:21 07:31 07:38 07:47 07:51 08:09
07:30 07:36 07:46 07:53 08:02 08:06 08:24
07:45 07:51 08:01 08:08 08:17 08:21 08:39
08:00 08:06 08:16 08:23 08:32 08:36 08:54
08:15 08:21 08:31 08:38 08:47 08:51 09:09
08:30 08:36 08:46 08:53 09:00 09:03 09:20
08:45 08:51 09:01 09:08 09:15 09:18 09:35
09:00 09:06 09:16 09:23 09:30 09:33 09:50
09:15 09:21 09:31 09:38 09:45 09:48 10:05
09:30 09:36 09:46 09:53 10:00 10:03 10:20
09:45 09:51 10:01 10:08 10:15 10:18 10:35
10:00 10:06 10:16 10:23 10:30 10:33 10:50
10:15 10:21 10:31 10:38 10:46 10:50 11:09
10:30 10:36 10:46 10:53 11:01 11:05 11:24
10:45 10:51 11:01 11:08 11:16 11:20 11:39

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :06 :16 :23 :31 :35 :54
:15 :21 :31 :38 :46 :50 :09
:30 :36 :46 :53 :01 :05 :24
:45 :51 :01 :08 :16 :20 :39

until 12:45 12:51 13:01 13:08 13:16 13:20 13:39
13:00 13:06 13:16 13:23 13:31 13:35 13:54
13:15 13:21 13:31 13:38 13:46 13:50 14:09
13:30 13:36 13:46 13:53 14:01 14:05 14:24
13:45 13:51 14:01 14:08 14:17 14:22 14:41
14:00 14:06 14:16 14:23 14:32 14:37 14:59
14:07 14:13 14:23 14:30 14:39 14:44 15:06
14:15 14:21 14:31 14:38 14:47 14:52 15:14
14:22 14:28 14:38 14:45 14:54 14:59 15:21
14:30 14:37 14:48 14:56 15:07 15:13 15:35
14:37 14:44 14:55 15:03 15:14 15:20 15:46
14:45 14:52 15:03 15:11 15:22 15:28 15:54
14:52 14:59 15:10 15:18 15:29 15:35 16:01
15:00 15:07 15:18 15:26 15:37 15:43 16:09
15:07 15:14 15:25 15:33 15:44 15:50 16:16
15:15 15:22 15:33 15:41 15:52 15:58 16:24
15:22 15:29 15:40 15:48 15:59 16:05 16:31
15:30 15:37 15:48 15:56 16:07 16:13 16:39
15:40 15:47 15:58 16:06 16:17 16:23 16:49
15:50 15:57 16:08 16:16 16:27 16:33 16:59
16:00 16:07 16:18 16:26 16:37 16:43 17:09
16:10 16:17 16:28 16:36 16:47 16:53 17:19
16:20 16:27 16:38 16:46 16:57 17:03 17:29
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Saturday cont‥ 16:45 16:51 17:01 17:08 17:15 17:19 17:38
17:00 17:06 17:16 17:23 17:30 17:34 17:53
17:15 17:21 17:31 17:39 17:45 17:48 18:05
17:30 17:36 17:46 17:54 18:00 18:03 18:20
17:45 17:51 18:01 18:09 18:15 18:18 18:35
18:00 18:06 18:16 18:24 18:30 18:33 18:50
18:15 18:21 18:31 18:39 18:45 18:48 19:05
18:30 18:36 18:45 18:52 18:57 19:00 19:14
18:45 18:51 19:00 19:07 19:12 19:15 19:29
19:00 19:06 19:15 19:22 19:27 19:30 19:44
19:15 19:21 19:30 19:37 19:42 19:45 19:59
19:30 19:36 19:45 19:52 19:57 20:00 20:14
19:45 19:50 19:58 20:05 20:09 20:11 20:24
20:00 20:05 20:13 20:20 20:24 20:26 20:39
20:15 20:20 20:28 20:35 20:39 20:41 20:54
20:30 20:35 20:43 20:50 20:54 20:56 21:09
20:45 20:50 20:58 21:05 21:09 21:11 21:24
21:00 21:05 21:13 21:20 21:24 21:26 21:39
21:15 21:20 21:28 21:35 21:39 21:41 21:54
21:30 21:35 21:43 21:50 21:54 21:56 22:09
21:45 21:50 21:58 22:05 22:09 22:11 22:23
22:00 22:05 22:13 22:20 22:24 22:26 22:38
22:15 22:20 22:28 22:35 22:39 22:41 22:53
22:30 22:35 22:43 22:50 22:54 22:56 23:08
22:45 22:50 22:58 23:05 23:09 23:11 23:23
23:00 23:05 23:13 23:20 23:24 23:26 23:38
23:15 23:20 23:28 23:35 23:39 23:41 23:53
23:30 23:35 23:43 23:50 23:54 23:56 00:08
23:45 23:48 23:53 23:57 00:02 00:06 00:20
00:00 00:03 00:08 00:12 00:17 00:21 00:35
01:00 01:04 01:09 01:14 01:18 01:20 01:35
02:00 02:04 02:09 02:14 02:18 02:20 02:35
03:00 03:04 03:09 03:14 03:18 03:20 03:35

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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via Victoria St, Auckland City Hospital, 
Newmarket and Remuera Rd
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Saturday 06:30 06:35 06:43 06:49 06:53 06:55 07:08
07:00 07:05 07:13 07:19 07:23 07:25 07:38
07:15 07:20 07:28 07:34 07:38 07:40 07:53
07:30 07:35 07:43 07:49 07:53 07:55 08:11
07:45 07:50 07:58 08:04 08:08 08:10 08:26
08:00 08:05 08:13 08:20 08:25 08:28 08:41
08:15 08:20 08:28 08:35 08:40 08:43 08:56
08:30 08:35 08:43 08:50 08:55 08:58 09:11
08:45 08:50 08:58 09:05 09:10 09:13 09:26
09:00 09:05 09:13 09:20 09:26 09:29 09:46
09:15 09:20 09:28 09:35 09:41 09:44 10:01
09:30 09:35 09:43 09:50 09:56 09:59 10:16
09:45 09:50 09:58 10:05 10:11 10:14 10:31
10:00 10:06 10:16 10:23 10:29 10:33 10:51
10:15 10:21 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:48 11:06
10:30 10:36 10:46 10:53 10:59 11:03 11:21
10:45 10:51 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:18 11:36
11:00 11:06 11:16 11:23 11:29 11:33 11:51
11:15 11:21 11:31 11:38 11:45 11:49 12:10
11:30 11:36 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:04 12:25
11:45 11:51 12:01 12:08 12:15 12:19 12:40
12:00 12:06 12:16 12:23 12:30 12:34 12:55
12:15 12:21 12:31 12:38 12:45 12:49 13:10
12:30 12:36 12:46 12:53 13:00 13:04 13:25
12:45 12:51 13:01 13:08 13:15 13:19 13:40
13:00 13:06 13:16 13:23 13:30 13:34 13:55
13:15 13:21 13:31 13:38 13:45 13:49 14:08
13:30 13:36 13:46 13:53 14:00 14:04 14:23
13:45 13:51 14:01 14:08 14:15 14:19 14:38
14:00 14:06 14:16 14:23 14:30 14:34 14:53
14:15 14:21 14:31 14:38 14:45 14:49 15:08
14:30 14:36 14:46 14:53 15:00 15:04 15:23
14:45 14:51 15:01 15:08 15:15 15:19 15:38
15:00 15:06 15:16 15:23 15:30 15:34 15:53
15:15 15:21 15:31 15:38 15:45 15:49 16:08
15:30 15:36 15:46 15:53 16:00 16:04 16:23
15:45 15:51 16:01 16:08 16:15 16:19 16:38
16:00 16:06 16:16 16:23 16:30 16:34 16:53
16:15 16:21 16:31 16:38 16:45 16:49 17:08
16:30 16:36 16:46 16:53 17:00 17:04 17:23

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Newmarket and Remuera Rd

W
yn

ya
rd

 Q
ua

rt
er

 
(s

to
p 

10
61

)

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l 
Co

nv
en

tio
n 

Ce
nt

re
 

(s
to

p 
10

89
)

Pa
rk

 R
oa

d/
A

uc
kl

an
d 

Ci
ty

 
Ho

sp
ita

l (
st

op
 1

02
8)

St
op

 F
 

N
ew

m
ar

ke
t S

ta
tio

n 
(s

to
p 

74
00

)

Re
m

ue
ra

 
Sh

op
pi

ng
 C

en
tr

e 
(s

to
p 

85
38

)

Re
m

ue
ra

 R
oa

d/
Re

m
ue

ra
 V

ill
ag

e 
Sh

op
s 

(s
to

p 
74

22
)

St
op

 C
 

G
le

n 
In

ne
s 

St
at

io
n 

(s
to

p 
78

21
)

Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays  
cont‥

16:45 16:51 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:18 17:35
17:00 17:06 17:16 17:23 17:29 17:33 17:50
17:15 17:21 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:48 18:05
17:30 17:36 17:46 17:53 17:59 18:03 18:20
17:45 17:50 17:58 18:05 18:11 18:14 18:31
18:00 18:05 18:13 18:20 18:26 18:29 18:46
18:15 18:20 18:28 18:35 18:41 18:44 19:01
18:30 18:35 18:43 18:50 18:56 18:59 19:14
18:45 18:50 18:58 19:05 19:11 19:14 19:29
19:00 19:05 19:13 19:20 19:26 19:29 19:44
19:15 19:20 19:28 19:34 19:38 19:40 19:53
19:30 19:35 19:43 19:49 19:53 19:55 20:08
19:45 19:50 19:58 20:04 20:08 20:10 20:23
20:00 20:05 20:13 20:19 20:23 20:25 20:38
20:15 20:20 20:28 20:34 20:38 20:40 20:53
20:30 20:35 20:43 20:49 20:53 20:55 21:08
20:45 20:50 20:58 21:04 21:08 21:10 21:23
21:00 21:05 21:13 21:19 21:23 21:25 21:38
21:15 21:20 21:28 21:34 21:38 21:40 21:53
21:30 21:35 21:43 21:49 21:53 21:55 22:08
21:45 21:50 21:58 22:04 22:08 22:10 22:23
22:00 22:05 22:13 22:19 22:23 22:25 22:38
22:15 22:20 22:28 22:34 22:38 22:40 22:53
22:30 22:35 22:43 22:49 22:53 22:55 23:08
22:45 22:49 22:56 23:02 23:06 23:08 23:20
23:00 23:04 23:11 23:17 23:21 23:23 23:35
23:15 23:19 23:26 23:32 23:36 23:38 23:50
23:30 23:34 23:41 23:47 23:51 23:53 00:05
23:45 23:49 23:56 00:02 00:06 00:08 00:20
00:00 00:04 00:11 00:17 00:21 00:23 00:35

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:30 06:35 06:43 06:49 06:53 06:55 07:08
07:00 07:05 07:13 07:19 07:23 07:25 07:38
07:15 07:20 07:28 07:34 07:38 07:40 07:53
07:30 07:35 07:43 07:49 07:53 07:55 08:08
07:45 07:50 07:58 08:04 08:08 08:10 08:23
08:00 08:05 08:13 08:19 08:23 08:25 08:38
08:15 08:20 08:28 08:34 08:38 08:40 08:53
08:30 08:35 08:43 08:49 08:54 08:56 09:10
08:45 08:50 08:58 09:04 09:09 09:11 09:25
09:00 09:05 09:13 09:19 09:24 09:26 09:40
09:15 09:20 09:28 09:34 09:39 09:41 09:55
09:30 09:35 09:43 09:49 09:55 09:58 10:14
09:45 09:50 09:58 10:04 10:10 10:13 10:29
10:00 10:05 10:13 10:19 10:25 10:28 10:44
10:15 10:20 10:28 10:34 10:40 10:43 10:59
10:30 10:36 10:45 10:52 10:58 11:01 11:17
10:45 10:51 11:00 11:07 11:13 11:16 11:32
11:00 11:06 11:15 11:22 11:28 11:31 11:47
11:15 11:21 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:48 12:05
11:30 11:36 11:46 11:53 11:59 12:03 12:20
11:45 11:51 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:18 12:35
12:00 12:06 12:16 12:23 12:29 12:33 12:50
12:15 12:21 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:48 13:05
12:30 12:36 12:46 12:53 12:59 13:03 13:20
12:45 12:51 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:18 13:35
13:00 13:06 13:16 13:23 13:29 13:33 13:50
13:15 13:21 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:48 14:05
13:30 13:36 13:46 13:53 13:59 14:03 14:20
13:45 13:51 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:18 14:35
14:00 14:06 14:16 14:23 14:29 14:33 14:50
14:15 14:21 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:48 15:05
14:30 14:36 14:46 14:53 14:59 15:03 15:20
14:45 14:51 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:18 15:35
15:00 15:06 15:16 15:23 15:29 15:33 15:50
15:15 15:21 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:48 16:05
15:30 15:36 15:46 15:53 15:59 16:03 16:20
15:45 15:51 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:18 16:35
16:00 16:06 16:16 16:23 16:29 16:33 16:50
16:15 16:21 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:48 17:05
16:30 16:36 16:46 16:53 16:59 17:03 17:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:05 06:12 06:20
06:35 06:43 06:53
07:05 07:13 07:23
07:25 07:33 07:43
07:45 07:53 08:03
07:45 07:53 08:03
08:05 08:13 08:23
08:25 08:33 08:43
08:45 08:53 09:03
09:15 09:23 09:33
09:45 09:53 10:03
10:15 10:23 10:33
10:45 10:53 11:03

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :23 :33
:45 :53 :03

until 14:45 14:53 15:03
15:05 15:13 15:23
15:25 15:33 15:43
15:45 15:53 16:03
16:05 16:13 16:23
16:25 16:33 16:43
16:45 16:53 17:03
17:05 17:13 17:23
17:25 17:33 17:43
17:45 17:53 18:03
18:05 18:13 18:23
18:25 18:33 18:43
18:45 18:53 19:03
19:05 19:13 19:23
19:35 19:42 19:50
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Live departures: 
know when  
your bus or  
train will arrive

Live departures on your  
AT Mobile App lets you track your 
bus or train in real time. You’ll know 
exactly when your ride will arrive  
at your stop.

Download your  
AT Mobile app
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747 Panmure to Glen Innes

via Lunn Ave and Stonefi elds
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Saturday 06:05 06:12 06:20
06:45 06:52 07:00
07:15 07:23 07:33
07:45 07:53 08:03
08:15 08:23 08:33
08:45 08:53 09:03

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :23 :33
:45 :53 :03

until 18:45 18:53 19:03
19:05 19:12 19:20
19:35 19:42 19:50
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50

747 Panmure to Glen Innes

via Lunn Ave and Stonefi elds
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:05 06:12 06:20
06:45 06:52 07:00
07:15 07:23 07:33
07:45 07:53 08:03
08:15 08:23 08:33
08:45 08:53 09:03

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :23 :33
:45 :53 :03

until 18:45 18:53 19:03
19:05 19:12 19:20
19:35 19:42 19:50
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

*Terms of use and registered prospectus for the AT HOP  
cards are available on at.govt.nz/athop or at any  
AT Customer Service Centre.

The obligations of Auckland Transport under the AT HOP 
cards are unsecured.

Travel free on trains and selected buses and 
ferries in Auckland after 9am weekdays and  
all-day weekends and public holidays – with  
an AT HOP card loaded with a SuperGold  
public transport concession.*

See at.govt.nz/supergold for the  
complete list of services that provide  
free SuperGold travel.

Senior citizens 
travel for free*
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747 Panmure to Glen Innes

via Lunn Ave and Stonefi elds
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Saturday 06:05 06:12 06:20
06:45 06:52 07:00
07:15 07:23 07:33
07:45 07:53 08:03
08:15 08:23 08:33
08:45 08:53 09:03

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :23 :33
:45 :53 :03

until 18:45 18:53 19:03
19:05 19:12 19:20
19:35 19:42 19:50
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50

747 Panmure to Glen Innes

via Lunn Ave and Stonefi elds
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:05 06:12 06:20
06:45 06:52 07:00
07:15 07:23 07:33
07:45 07:53 08:03
08:15 08:23 08:33
08:45 08:53 09:03

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :23 :33
:45 :53 :03

until 18:45 18:53 19:03
19:05 19:12 19:20
19:35 19:42 19:50
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

*Terms of use and registered prospectus for the AT HOP  
cards are available on at.govt.nz/athop or at any  
AT Customer Service Centre.

The obligations of Auckland Transport under the AT HOP 
cards are unsecured.

Travel free on trains and selected buses and 
ferries in Auckland after 9am weekdays and  
all-day weekends and public holidays – with  
an AT HOP card loaded with a SuperGold  
public transport concession.*

See at.govt.nz/supergold for the  
complete list of services that provide  
free SuperGold travel.

Senior citizens 
travel for free*
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747 Glen Innes to Panmure 

via Stonefi elds and Lunn Ave
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:28 06:35 06:43
07:08 07:17 07:26
07:28 07:37 07:46
07:48 07:57 08:06
08:08 08:17 08:26
08:28 08:37 08:46
08:48 08:57 09:06
09:08 09:17 09:26
09:38 09:47 09:56

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:08 :17 :26
:38 :47 :56

until 14:38 14:47 14:56
15:08 15:17 15:26
15:28 15:37 15:46
15:48 15:57 16:06
16:08 16:17 16:26
16:28 16:37 16:46
16:48 16:57 17:06
17:08 17:17 17:26
17:28 17:37 17:46
17:48 17:57 18:06
18:08 18:17 18:26
18:28 18:37 18:46
18:48 18:57 19:06
19:08 19:15 19:23
19:38 19:45 19:53
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50
23:05 23:12 23:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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747 Glen Innes to Panmure 

via Stonefi elds and Lunn Ave
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Saturday 06:28 06:35 06:43
07:08 07:15 07:23
07:38 07:47 07:56
08:08 08:17 08:26
08:38 08:47 08:56

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:08 :17 :26
:38 :47 :56

until 18:38 18:47 18:56
19:08 19:15 19:23
19:38 19:45 19:53
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50
23:05 23:12 23:20

747 Glen Innes to Panmure 

via Stonefi elds and Lunn Ave
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:28 06:35 06:43
07:08 07:15 07:23
07:38 07:47 07:56
08:08 08:17 08:26
08:38 08:47 08:56

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:08 :17 :26
:38 :47 :56

until 18:38 18:47 18:56
19:08 19:15 19:23
19:38 19:45 19:53
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50
23:05 23:12 23:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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747 Glen Innes to Panmure 

via Stonefi elds and Lunn Ave
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Saturday 06:28 06:35 06:43
07:08 07:15 07:23
07:38 07:47 07:56
08:08 08:17 08:26
08:38 08:47 08:56

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:08 :17 :26
:38 :47 :56

until 18:38 18:47 18:56
19:08 19:15 19:23
19:38 19:45 19:53
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50
23:05 23:12 23:20

747 Glen Innes to Panmure 

via Stonefi elds and Lunn Ave
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:28 06:35 06:43
07:08 07:15 07:23
07:38 07:47 07:56
08:08 08:17 08:26
08:38 08:47 08:56

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:08 :17 :26
:38 :47 :56

until 18:38 18:47 18:56
19:08 19:15 19:23
19:38 19:45 19:53
20:05 20:12 20:20
20:35 20:42 20:50
21:05 21:12 21:20
21:35 21:42 21:50
22:05 22:12 22:20
22:35 22:42 22:50
23:05 23:12 23:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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751 Panmure to Newmarket

via Marua Rd, Ladies Mile and Remuera Rd

Pa
nm

ur
e 

To
w

n 
Ce

nt
re

 
(s

to
p 

75
27

)

St
op

 A
 

Pa
nm

ur
e 

St
at

io
n 

(s
to

p 
17

60
)

Re
m

ue
ra

 S
ho

pp
in

g 
Ce

nt
re

 
(s

to
p 

74
15

)

St
op

 E
 

N
ew

m
ar

ke
t S

ta
tio

n 
(s

to
p 

74
01

)

Monday 
to Friday 

05:52 05:54 06:08 06:14
06:52 06:54 07:11 07:18
07:22 07:24 07:47 07:55
07:56 07:58 08:21 08:29
08:26 08:28 08:51 08:59
08:56 08:58 09:18 09:24
09:56 09:58 10:15 10:19
10:56 10:58 11:15 11:19
11:56 11:58 12:15 12:19
12:56 12:58 13:15 13:19
13:56 13:58 14:15 14:22
15:00 15:02 15:20 15:28
15:30 15:32 15:50 16:01
16:24 16:26 16:49 16:55
16:54 16:56 17:19 17:25
17:24 17:26 17:49 17:55
17:54 17:56 18:19 18:25
18:54 18:56 19:13 19:18
19:54 19:56 20:08 20:14
20:54 20:55 21:07 21:12
21:54 21:55 22:07 22:12

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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751 Panmure to Newmarket

via Marua Rd, Ladies Mile and Remuera Rd
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Saturday 05:56 05:57 06:09 06:14
06:56 06:57 07:09 07:14
07:56 07:57 08:09 08:14
08:56 08:58 09:13 09:18
09:56 09:58 10:13 10:18
10:56 10:58 11:17 11:24
11:56 11:58 12:17 12:24
12:56 12:58 13:17 13:24
13:56 13:58 14:17 14:24
14:56 14:58 15:17 15:24
15:56 15:58 16:14 16:20
16:56 16:58 17:12 17:18
17:56 17:58 18:12 18:18
18:56 18:58 19:10 19:16
19:56 19:57 20:09 20:14
20:56 20:57 21:09 21:14
21:56 21:57 22:09 22:14

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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751 Panmure to Newmarket

via Marua Rd, Ladies Mile and Remuera Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

05:56 05:57 06:09 06:14
06:56 06:57 07:09 07:14
07:56 07:57 08:09 08:14
08:56 08:58 09:12 09:18
09:56 09:58 10:12 10:18
10:56 10:58 11:14 11:20
11:56 11:58 12:14 12:20
12:56 12:58 13:14 13:20
13:56 13:58 14:14 14:20
14:56 14:58 15:14 15:20
15:56 15:58 16:14 16:20
16:56 16:58 17:12 17:17
17:56 17:58 18:12 18:17
18:56 18:57 19:09 19:14
19:56 19:57 20:09 20:14
20:56 20:57 21:09 21:14
21:56 21:57 22:09 22:14

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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751 Newmarket to Panmure

via Remuera Rd, Ladies Mile and Marua Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:25 06:30 06:45 06:48
07:29 07:35 07:50 07:52
07:59 08:05 08:20 08:22
08:29 08:35 08:50 08:52
08:59 09:05 09:20 09:22
09:29 09:35 09:50 09:52
10:29 10:35 10:50 10:52
11:29 11:35 11:50 11:52
12:29 12:35 12:50 12:52
13:29 13:35 13:50 13:52
14:32 14:38 14:54 14:56
15:38 15:47 16:13 16:16
16:08 16:17 16:43 16:46
16:38 16:47 17:13 17:16
17:08 17:17 17:43 17:46
17:38 17:46 18:09 18:12
18:08 18:15 18:35 18:37
18:38 18:43 18:57 18:59
19:28 19:33 19:47 19:49
20:28 20:33 20:45 20:46
21:28 21:32 21:44 21:46
22:28 22:32 22:44 22:46

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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751 Newmarket to Panmure

via Remuera Rd, Ladies Mile and Marua Rd
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Saturday 06:28 06:32 06:45 06:47
07:28 07:32 07:45 07:47
08:28 08:32 08:45 08:47
09:28 09:34 09:50 09:52
10:28 10:34 10:50 10:52
11:28 11:34 11:50 11:52
12:28 12:34 12:50 12:52
13:28 13:34 13:50 13:52
14:28 14:34 14:50 14:52
15:28 15:34 15:50 15:52
16:28 16:34 16:50 16:52
17:28 17:34 17:50 17:52
18:28 18:33 18:46 18:48
19:28 19:32 19:45 19:47
20:28 20:32 20:45 20:47
21:28 21:32 21:45 21:47
22:28 22:32 22:45 22:47

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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751 Newmarket to Panmure

via Remuera Rd, Ladies Mile and Marua Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:30 06:34 06:47 06:48
07:30 07:34 07:47 07:48
08:30 08:34 08:47 08:48
09:30 09:35 09:50 09:52
10:30 10:35 10:50 10:52
11:30 11:35 11:50 11:52
12:30 12:35 12:50 12:52
13:30 13:35 13:50 13:52
14:30 14:35 14:50 14:52
15:30 15:35 15:50 15:52
16:30 16:35 16:50 16:52
17:30 17:35 17:50 17:52
18:30 18:35 18:48 18:50
19:30 19:34 19:47 19:48
20:30 20:34 20:47 20:48
21:30 21:34 21:47 21:48
22:30 22:34 22:47 22:48

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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755 Benson Rd to Waitematā

via Portland Rd and Gladstone Rd
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Saturday 05:55 06:01 06:14 06:21
06:55 07:01 07:14 07:21
07:25 07:31 07:44 07:51
07:55 08:01 08:14 08:21
08:25 08:31 08:44 08:51

Then at the following
minutes past each hour

:55 :02 :18 :25
:25 :32 :48 :55

until 18:25 18:32 18:48 18:55
19:25 19:31 19:44 19:50
20:25 20:31 20:44 20:50
21:25 21:31 21:44 21:50
22:25 22:31 22:44 22:50

755 Benson Rd to Waitematā

via Portland Rd and Gladstone Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
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05:55 06:01 06:13 06:19
06:55 07:01 07:13 07:19
07:25 07:31 07:43 07:49
07:55 08:01 08:13 08:19
08:25 08:32 08:46 08:53

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:55 :02 :18 :25
:25 :32 :48 :55

until 18:25 18:32 18:48 18:55
19:25 19:32 19:48 19:55
20:25 20:32 20:48 20:55
21:25 21:32 21:48 21:55
22:25 22:32 22:48 22:55

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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755 Benson Rd to Waitematā

via Portland Rd and Gladstone Rd
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Saturday 05:55 06:01 06:14 06:21
06:55 07:01 07:14 07:21
07:25 07:31 07:44 07:51
07:55 08:01 08:14 08:21
08:25 08:31 08:44 08:51

Then at the following
minutes past each hour

:55 :02 :18 :25
:25 :32 :48 :55

until 18:25 18:32 18:48 18:55
19:25 19:31 19:44 19:50
20:25 20:31 20:44 20:50
21:25 21:31 21:44 21:50
22:25 22:31 22:44 22:50

755 Benson Rd to Waitematā

via Portland Rd and Gladstone Rd
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and Public 
Holidays

05:55 06:01 06:13 06:19
06:55 07:01 07:13 07:19
07:25 07:31 07:43 07:49
07:55 08:01 08:13 08:19
08:25 08:32 08:46 08:53

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:55 :02 :18 :25
:25 :32 :48 :55

until 18:25 18:32 18:48 18:55
19:25 19:32 19:48 19:55
20:25 20:32 20:48 20:55
21:25 21:32 21:48 21:55
22:25 22:32 22:48 22:55

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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755 Benson Rd to Waitematā

via Portland Rd and Gladstone Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:55 06:02 06:18 06:25
06:25 06:32 06:48 06:55
06:50 06:59 07:16 07:25
07:10 07:19 07:36 07:45
07:30 07:39 07:58 08:07
07:50 08:01 08:23 08:33
08:10 08:21 08:44 08:55
08:30 08:41 09:04 09:15
08:55 09:05 09:25 09:35
09:25 09:34 09:51 09:59
09:55 10:03 10:19 10:27
10:25 10:33 10:49 10:57
10:55 11:03 11:19 11:27
11:25 11:33 11:49 11:57
11:55 12:03 12:19 12:27
12:25 12:33 12:49 12:57
12:55 13:03 13:19 13:27
13:25 13:33 13:49 13:57
13:55 14:03 14:19 14:27
14:25 14:33 14:49 14:57
14:45 14:54 15:13 15:22
15:05 15:16 15:39 15:50
15:25 15:38 16:03 16:15
15:55 16:06 16:28 16:38
16:25 16:36 16:58 17:08
16:55 17:06 17:28 17:38
17:25 17:35 17:54 18:03
17:55 18:04 18:22 18:31
18:25 18:32 18:48 18:55
18:55 19:02 19:18 19:25
19:25 19:32 19:48 19:55
20:25 20:31 20:44 20:50
21:25 21:31 21:44 21:50
22:25 22:31 22:44 22:50

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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755 Waitematā to Benson Rd

via Gladstone Rd and Portland Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:15 06:21 06:37 06:45
06:45 06:51 07:07 07:15
07:15 07:22 07:38 07:46
07:45 07:52 08:08 08:17
08:15 08:22 08:38 08:47
08:45 08:52 09:08 09:17
09:15 09:22 09:38 09:47
09:45 09:52 10:08 10:17
10:15 10:21 10:37 10:45
10:45 10:51 11:07 11:15
11:15 11:21 11:37 11:45
11:45 11:51 12:07 12:15
12:15 12:21 12:37 12:45
12:45 12:51 13:07 13:15
13:15 13:21 13:37 13:45
13:45 13:51 14:07 14:15
14:15 14:21 14:37 14:45
14:45 14:52 15:08 15:17
15:05 15:12 15:28 15:37
15:25 15:32 15:48 15:57
15:45 15:52 16:08 16:17
16:05 16:12 16:28 16:37
16:25 16:32 16:48 16:57
16:45 16:53 17:13 17:23
17:05 17:13 17:33 17:43
17:25 17:33 17:53 18:03
17:45 17:52 18:08 18:17
18:05 18:11 18:25 18:33
18:25 18:31 18:45 18:53
18:45 18:51 19:04 19:11
19:15 19:21 19:34 19:41
19:45 19:50 20:02 20:09
20:45 20:50 21:02 21:09
21:45 21:50 22:02 22:09
22:45 22:49 22:59 23:05

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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755 Waitematā to Benson Rd

via Gladstone Rd and Portland Rd
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Saturday 06:15 06:21 06:34 06:41
07:15 07:21 07:34 07:41
07:45 07:51 08:04 08:11
08:15 08:21 08:34 08:41
08:45 08:51 09:04 09:11
09:15 09:21 09:34 09:41
09:45 09:51 10:04 10:11

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :21 :34 :41
:45 :51 :04 :11

until 18:45 18:51 19:04 19:11
19:45 19:50 20:02 20:08
20:45 20:50 21:02 21:08
21:45 21:50 22:02 22:08
22:45 22:50 23:02 23:08

755 Waitematā to Benson Rd

via Gladstone Rd and Portland Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:15 06:21 06:34 06:41
07:15 07:21 07:34 07:41
07:45 07:51 08:04 08:11
08:15 08:21 08:34 08:41
08:45 08:51 09:04 09:11
09:15 09:21 09:34 09:41
09:45 09:51 10:04 10:11

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :21 :35 :43
:45 :51 :05 :13

until 18:45 18:51 19:05 19:13
19:45 19:51 20:05 20:13
20:45 20:51 21:04 21:11
21:45 21:51 22:04 22:11
22:45 22:50 23:01 23:07

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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755 Waitematā to Benson Rd

via Gladstone Rd and Portland Rd
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Saturday 06:15 06:21 06:34 06:41
07:15 07:21 07:34 07:41
07:45 07:51 08:04 08:11
08:15 08:21 08:34 08:41
08:45 08:51 09:04 09:11
09:15 09:21 09:34 09:41
09:45 09:51 10:04 10:11

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :21 :34 :41
:45 :51 :04 :11

until 18:45 18:51 19:04 19:11
19:45 19:50 20:02 20:08
20:45 20:50 21:02 21:08
21:45 21:50 22:02 22:08
22:45 22:50 23:02 23:08

755 Waitematā to Benson Rd

via Gladstone Rd and Portland Rd
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:15 06:21 06:34 06:41
07:15 07:21 07:34 07:41
07:45 07:51 08:04 08:11
08:15 08:21 08:34 08:41
08:45 08:51 09:04 09:11
09:15 09:21 09:34 09:41
09:45 09:51 10:04 10:11

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :21 :35 :43
:45 :51 :05 :13

until 18:45 18:51 19:05 19:13
19:45 19:51 20:05 20:13
20:45 20:51 21:04 21:11
21:45 21:51 22:04 22:11
22:45 22:50 23:01 23:07

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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781 Mission Bay to Newmarket and Auckland Museum

via Eastridge, Orakei and Victoria Ave
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:00 06:05 06:18 06:23 -
06:30 06:36 06:53 06:59 07:04
07:00 07:07 07:27 07:34 07:40
07:30 07:40 08:05 08:14 08:22
08:00 08:09 08:32 08:41 08:48
08:30 08:38 08:59 09:06 09:13  

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :07 :25 :32 :38
:30 :37 :55 :02 :08

until 14:30 14:37 14:55 15:02 15:08
15:00 15:09 15:34 15:42 15:50
15:30 15:38 16:00 16:08 16:15
16:00 16:08 16:30 16:38 16:45
16:30 16:38 17:00 17:08 17:15
17:00 17:08 17:30 17:38 17:45
17:30 17:38 18:00 18:08 18:15
18:00 18:06 18:23 18:29 18:35
18:30 18:36 18:53 18:59 19:05
19:00 19:05 19:18 19:23 -
20:00 20:05 20:18 20:23 -
21:00 21:05 21:18 21:23 -

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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781 Mission Bay to Newmarket and Auckland Museum

via Eastridge, Orakei and Victoria Ave
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Saturday 06:00 06:05 06:18 06:23 -
07:00 07:06 07:21 07:26 07:31
07:30 07:36 07:51 07:56 08:01
08:00 08:06 08:21 08:26 08:31
08:30 08:37 08:54 09:00 09:06

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :07 :24 :30 :36
:30 :37 :54 :00 :06

until 17:30 17:37   17:54 18:00 18:06
18:00 18:07 18:24 18:30 18:36
18:30 18:37 18:54 19:00 19:06
19:00 19:05 19:18 19:23 -
20:00 20:05 20:18 20:23 -
21:00 21:05 21:18 21:23 -

781 Mission Bay to Newmarket and Auckland Museum

via Eastridge, Orakei and Victoria Ave
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:00 06:04 06:15 06:20 -
07:00 07:05 07:19 07:23 07:28
07:30 07:35 07:49 07:53 07:58
08:00 08:05 08:19 08:23 08:28
08:30 08:37 08:54 09:00 09:06

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :21 :29 :36
:30 :35 :51 :59 :06

until 17:30 17:37 17:54 18:00 18:06
18:00 18:07 18:24 18:30 18:36
18:30 18:37 18:54 19:00 19:06
19:00 19:05 19:18 19:23 -
20:00 20:05 20:18 20:23 -
21:00 21:05 21:18 21:23 -

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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781 Mission Bay to Newmarket and Auckland Museum

via Eastridge, Orakei and Victoria Ave
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Saturday 06:00 06:05 06:18 06:23 -
07:00 07:06 07:21 07:26 07:31
07:30 07:36 07:51 07:56 08:01
08:00 08:06 08:21 08:26 08:31
08:30 08:37 08:54 09:00 09:06

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :07 :24 :30 :36
:30 :37 :54 :00 :06

until 17:30 17:37   17:54 18:00 18:06
18:00 18:07 18:24 18:30 18:36
18:30 18:37 18:54 19:00 19:06
19:00 19:05 19:18 19:23 -
20:00 20:05 20:18 20:23 -
21:00 21:05 21:18 21:23 -

781 Mission Bay to Newmarket and Auckland Museum

via Eastridge, Orakei and Victoria Ave
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:00 06:04 06:15 06:20 -
07:00 07:05 07:19 07:23 07:28
07:30 07:35 07:49 07:53 07:58
08:00 08:05 08:19 08:23 08:28
08:30 08:37 08:54 09:00 09:06

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :21 :29 :36
:30 :35 :51 :59 :06

until 17:30 17:37 17:54 18:00 18:06
18:00 18:07 18:24 18:30 18:36
18:30 18:37 18:54 19:00 19:06
19:00 19:05 19:18 19:23 -
20:00 20:05 20:18 20:23 -
21:00 21:05 21:18 21:23 -

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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781 Auckland Museum and Newmarket to Mission Bay

via Victoria Ave, Orakei and Eastridge
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Monday 
to Friday 

- 06:30 06:33 06:45 06:51
- 06:58 07:02 07:16 07:23
07:20 07:23 07:29 07:46 07:55
07:50 07:54 08:00 08:18 08:28
08:20 08:23 08:29 08:46 08:55
08:50 08:53 08:59 09:16 09:25

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:20 :23 :29 :46 :55
:50 :53 :59 :16 :25

until 14:50 14:54 15:00 15:18 15:28
15:20 15:25 15:32 15:54 16:06
15:50 15:54 16:01 16:20 16:30
16:20 16:24 16:31 16:50 17:00
16:50 16:54 17:01 17:22 17:33
17:20 17:24 17:31 17:50 18:00
17:50 17:54 18:01 18:20 18:30
18:20 18:23 18:29 18:46 18:55
18:50 18:53 18:59 19:16 19:25
19:20 19:23 19:28 19:42 19:50
- 20:00 20:04 20:18 20:25
- 20:30 20:34 20:48 20:55
- 21:30 21:34 21:46 21:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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781 Auckland Museum and Newmarket to Mission Bay

via Victoria Ave, Orakei and Eastridge
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

- 06:30 06:34 06:48 06:55
07:20 07:22 07:26 07:38 07:45
07:50 07:52 07:56 08:08 08:15
08:20 08:23 08:28 08:43 08:51
08:50 08:53 08:58 09:13 09:21
09:20 09:23 09:28 09:43 09:51
09:50 09:53 09:58 10:13 10:21

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:20 :23 :29 :45 :53
:50 :53 :59 :15 :23

until 18:50 18:53 18:57 19:11 19:18
19:20 19:23 19:27 19:41 19:48
- 20:00 20:04 20:18 20:25
- 20:30 20:34 20:48 20:55
- 21:30 21:34 21:46 21:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

781 Auckland Museum and Newmarket to Mission Bay

via Victoria Ave, Orakei and Eastridge
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Saturday - 06:30 06:34 06:46 06:53
07:20 07:23 07:28 07:43 07:51
07:50 07:53 07:58 08:13 08:21
08:20 08:23 08:28 08:43 08:51
08:50 08:53 08:58 09:13 09:21
09:20 09:23 09:28 09:43 09:51
09:50 09:53 09:58 10:13 10:21

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:20 :23 :29 :45 :53
:50 :53 :59 :15 :23

until 18:50 18:53 18:59 19:15 19:23
19:20 19:23 19:28 19:42 19:50
- 20:00 20:04 20:16 20:23
- 20:30 20:34 20:46 20:53
- 21:30 21:34 21:46 21:53
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781 Auckland Museum and Newmarket to Mission Bay

via Victoria Ave, Orakei and Eastridge
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

- 06:30 06:34 06:48 06:55
07:20 07:22 07:26 07:38 07:45
07:50 07:52 07:56 08:08 08:15
08:20 08:23 08:28 08:43 08:51
08:50 08:53 08:58 09:13 09:21
09:20 09:23 09:28 09:43 09:51
09:50 09:53 09:58 10:13 10:21

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:20 :23 :29 :45 :53
:50 :53 :59 :15 :23

until 18:50 18:53 18:57 19:11 19:18
19:20 19:23 19:27 19:41 19:48
- 20:00 20:04 20:18 20:25
- 20:30 20:34 20:48 20:55
- 21:30 21:34 21:46 21:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

781 Auckland Museum and Newmarket to Mission Bay

via Victoria Ave, Orakei and Eastridge
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Saturday - 06:30 06:34 06:46 06:53
07:20 07:23 07:28 07:43 07:51
07:50 07:53 07:58 08:13 08:21
08:20 08:23 08:28 08:43 08:51
08:50 08:53 08:58 09:13 09:21
09:20 09:23 09:28 09:43 09:51
09:50 09:53 09:58 10:13 10:21

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:20 :23 :29 :45 :53
:50 :53 :59 :15 :23

until 18:50 18:53 18:59 19:15 19:23
19:20 19:23 19:28 19:42 19:50
- 20:00 20:04 20:16 20:23
- 20:30 20:34 20:46 20:53
- 21:30 21:34 21:46 21:53
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782 Mission Bay to Sylvia Park

via Meadowbank, Ellerslie and Mt Wellington
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:20 05:33 05:46 06:00
06:00 06:13 06:28 06:46
06:30 06:44 06:59 07:16
07:00 07:15 07:33 07:56
07:30 07:45 08:03 08:26
08:00 08:15 08:35 08:56
08:30 08:45 09:05 09:25
09:00 09:14 09:28 09:46
10:00 10:14 10:28 10:46
11:00 11:14 11:28 11:46
12:00 12:14 12:28 12:48
13:00 13:14 13:28 13:48
14:00 14:15 14:30 14:55
15:00 15:18 15:33 15:56
15:30 15:48 16:03 16:26
16:00 16:18 16:33 16:56
16:30 16:48 17:03 17:26
17:00 17:18 17:35 17:56
17:30 17:48 18:05 18:26
18:05 18:20 18:35 18:53
19:05 19:19 19:33 19:48
19:50 20:04 20:18 20:32

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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782 Mission Bay to Sylvia Park

via Meadowbank, Ellerslie and Mt Wellington
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06:00 06:12 06:25 06:38
07:00 07:13 07:27 07:40
08:00 08:13 08:27 08:42
09:00 09:13 09:27 09:42
10:00 10:14 10:29 10:46
11:00 11:14 11:29 11:48
12:00 12:14 12:29 12:48
13:00 13:14 13:29 13:48
14:05 14:19 14:34 14:53
15:05 15:19 15:33 15:52
16:05 16:19 16:33 16:52
17:05 17:19 17:32 17:49
18:05 18:19 18:32 18:47

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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07:00 07:13 07:27 07:40
08:00 08:13 08:27 08:42
09:00 09:13 09:27 09:42
10:00 10:14 10:29 10:46
11:00 11:14 11:29 11:48
12:00 12:14 12:29 12:48
13:00 13:14 13:29 13:48
14:05 14:19 14:34 14:53
15:05 15:19 15:33 15:52
16:05 16:19 16:33 16:52
17:05 17:19 17:32 17:49
18:05 18:19 18:32 18:47
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782 Mission Bay to Sylvia Park

via Meadowbank, Ellerslie and Mt Wellington
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and Public 
Holidays

06:00 06:12 06:25 06:38
07:00 07:13 07:27 07:40
08:00 08:13 08:27 08:42
09:00 09:13 09:27 09:42
10:00 10:14 10:29 10:46
11:00 11:14 11:29 11:48
12:00 12:14 12:29 12:48
13:00 13:14 13:29 13:48
14:05 14:19 14:34 14:53
15:05 15:19 15:33 15:52
16:05 16:19 16:33 16:52
17:05 17:19 17:32 17:49
18:05 18:19 18:32 18:47

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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via Meadowbank, Ellerslie and Mt Wellington
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07:00 07:13 07:27 07:40
08:00 08:13 08:27 08:42
09:00 09:13 09:27 09:42
10:00 10:14 10:29 10:46
11:00 11:14 11:29 11:48
12:00 12:14 12:29 12:48
13:00 13:14 13:29 13:48
14:05 14:19 14:34 14:53
15:05 15:19 15:33 15:52
16:05 16:19 16:33 16:52
17:05 17:19 17:32 17:49
18:05 18:19 18:32 18:47
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782 Sylvia Park to Mission Bay

via Mt Wellington, Ellerslie and Meadowbank
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07:30 07:46 08:00 08:30
08:00 08:18 08:32 09:00
08:30 08:48 09:02 09:26
09:00 09:14 09:25 09:48
10:00 10:14 10:25 10:45
11:00 11:14 11:25 11:45
12:00 12:14 12:25 12:45
13:00 13:14 13:25 13:45
14:00 14:14 14:26 14:46
15:00 15:15 15:28 15:51
16:00 16:15 16:30 16:55
16:30 16:45 17:00 17:25
17:00 17:15 17:30 17:51
17:30 17:45 18:00 18:21
18:00 18:14 18:27 18:45
18:30 18:44 18:57 19:15
19:00 19:12 19:24 19:42
20:05 20:17 20:28 20:45
21:05 21:17 21:28 21:45

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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13:00 13:14 13:26 13:46
14:00 14:14 14:26 14:46
15:00 15:14 15:26 15:46
16:00 16:14 16:26 16:46
17:00 17:14 17:26 17:46
18:00 18:12 18:24 18:44

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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09:00 09:12 09:23 09:41
10:00 10:13 10:23 10:44
11:00 11:13 11:25 11:45
12:00 12:14 12:26 12:46
13:00 13:14 13:26 13:46
14:00 14:14 14:26 14:46
15:00 15:14 15:26 15:46
16:00 16:14 16:26 16:46
17:00 17:14 17:26 17:46
18:00 18:12 18:24 18:44

782 Sylvia Park to Mission Bay
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07:00 07:12 07:23 07:40
08:00 08:12 08:23 08:40
09:00 09:12 09:23 09:41
10:00 10:13 10:23 10:44
11:00 11:13 11:25 11:45
12:00 12:14 12:26 12:46
13:00 13:14 13:26 13:46
14:00 14:14 14:26 14:46
15:00 15:14 15:26 15:46
16:00 16:14 16:26 16:46
17:00 17:14 17:26 17:46
18:00 18:12 18:24 18:44

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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18:00 18:12 18:24 18:44
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Ferry to 
Devonport

Ferries to Waiheke, Half Moon Bay, 
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Ferry to 
Bayswater
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(Mt Eden)
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Mt Eden / Balmoral

Manukau/Greenlane

Maungawhau (Mt Eden) 
Station temporarily 
closed for construction of 
the City Rail Link

Legend

Bus route

Direction of route

Key station or 
connection point

Train line

Train station
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1

to Manukau & Papakura

to Britomart

Bus Stop 1536 C
295 Oranga Ave, Royal Oak, 

Epsom, City Centre

 298 Rawhiti Rd, Victoria St, 
Onehunga

321 Greenlane Clinical Centre, 
Epsom, Auckland City 
Hospital, Waitematā

Bus Stop 1745 D
 298 Penrose, Ruawai Rd,

Sylvia Park

 321 Penrose, Otahuhu,
Middlemore Hospital

Bus Stop 7505 A
 70 Newmarket,

Auckland City Hospital, 
Universities, Waitematā

 782 Grand Dr, Meadowbank, 
Eastridge, Mission Bay

Bus Stop 7504 B
 70 Panmure, Pakuranga, 

Botany

 782 Panorama Rd,
Boakes Rd, Sylvia Park

Manukau / Greenlane

Alba Rd

Queen Mary Ave

Green Lane W
Green Lane W

Arcadia Rd

Claude Rd

M
an

uk
au

 R
d

Bus Stop 8091 A
 30 Newmarket, Khyber Pass Rd,

City Centre 

309

Bus Stop 8094 D
 65 Greenlane, St Johns Rd, Glen Innes
 321 Ellerslie, Ōtāhuhu, Middlemore 

Hospital (Mon-Fri only)

Bus Stop 8093 C
 30 Manukau Rd, Royal Oak, 

Onehunga
 

309 Pah Rd, Onehunga, Māngere

Bus Stop 8092 B
 

65 Balmoral Rd, St Lukes, 
Pt Chevalier Shops, Walker Park, 
Selwyn Village, Coyle Park

 

321 Auckland City Hospital, Waitematā 
(Mon-Fri only)
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1
to City Centre

2
to Manukau

Glen Innes
Station

Bus Stop 8799 A
Tāmaki

Link
St Heliers, Mission Bay, 
Tamaki Drive Waitematā

 75 Remuera Rd, Newmarket, 
Auckland City Hospital, 
Universities, City Centre, 
Wynyard Qtr

 76 Taniwha St, West Tamaki Rd, 
Eastridge, Orakei, Waitematā

 744 Line Rd, Mt Taylor Drive,
St Heliers

Bus Stop 1474 B
 65 Remuera Rd, Greenlane, 

Balmoral Rd, St Lukes, 
Pt Chevalier Shops, Coyle Park

 74 Tripoli Rd, Panmure, Sylvia Park, 
Church St, Onehunga

 744 Pilkington Rd, Panmure

 747 Stonefi elds

Bus Stop 7821 C
 65 Remuera Rd, Greenlane, 

Balmoral Rd, St Lukes, 
Pt Chevalier Shops, Coyle Park

 74 Tripoli Rd, Panmure, Sylvia Park, 
Church St, Onehunga

 744 Pilkington Rd, Panmure

 747 Stonefi elds
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Marau Cr
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Marau Cr

Bus Stop 7329 A
Tāmaki

Link
Tamaki Dr, Waitematā

774 Tamaki Dr, Waitematā 
(peak only)

775 Tamaki Dr, Waitematā 
(peak only)

Bus Stop 7244 D
781 Orakei, Victoria Ave, Newmarket,

Auckland Museum
782 Eastridge, Meadowbank, Grand Dr, 

Ellerslie, Mt Wellington, Sylvia Park
783 Eastern Bays Loop anti-clockwise: 

Kupe St, Eastridge,
St Heliers Bay Rd

Bus Stop 7328 B
Tāmaki

Link
St Heliers, Glen Innes

774 Long Dr, Mt Taylor Dr (peak only)
775 St Heliers, Glendowie (peak only)

Bus Stop 7245 C
783 Eastern Bays Loop 

clockwise: St Heliers
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Bus Stop 8038 C
 

65 Greenlane, St Johns Rd, Glen Innes

Bus Stop 8037 B
 27H Three Kings, Hillsborough
 27T Three Kings

 27W Three Kings, Waikōwhai

Bus Stop 8036 A
 27H Mt Eden, Symonds St, City Centre
 27T
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Panmure
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1to Britomart

to Manukau

Bus Stop 1760 A
 70 Ellerslie, Newmarket,

Auckland City Hospital, 
Universities, Waitematā 

 72X Ellerslie-Panmure Hwy, 
Southern Mwy, Britomart

 751 Marua Rd, Remuera Rd, 
Newmarket

Bus Stop 1761 C
 74 Sylvia Park, Church St, 

Onehunga

 323 Carbine Rd, Panama Rd, 
Ōtāhuhu

747 Stonefi elds

Bus Stop 1759 B
 70 Pakuranga,  Ti Rakau Dr, 

Botany

 72C Pakuranga, Howick,
Chapel Rd, Botany

 72M Pakuranga, Howick, Howick 
Beach, Millhouse Dr, Botany

74 Tripoli Rd, Glen Innes

 352 Highbrook,  East Tamaki, 
Manukau Station 

 711 Reeves Rd, Bradbury Rd, 
Cascades Rd, Union Rd, 
Howick

 712 Glenmore Rd, Casuarina Rd, 
Bucklands Beach

744 Pilkington Rd, Glen Innes,
Mt Taylor Dr, St Heliers

751 Panmure Town Centre
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